TECHNICAL
MANUAL
Molded case circuit breakers
AV POWER
l.dudko
Записка
правки уточняются!
2

3
2 TECHNICAL DATA
Type code:
Table 1
Series name
Product line name
Housing size
Poles
Rated current
Ultimate breaking capacity
Trip unit
AV POWER-X/X XXX ХХ Х
AV POWER TM АV
POWER-1
АV
POWER-2
АV
POWER-3
АV
POWER-4
Number of poles 3P/4P
Rated current, In (A)
10, 16, 20,
25, 32, 40,
50, 63, 80,
100, 125,
140, 160
100, 125,
140, 160,
180, 200,
225, 250
250, 315,
350, 400,
500, 630
630, 700,
800
Rated insulation voltage, Ui (V) АС800 АС1000 АС800
Rated impulse voltage, Uimp (kV) 8 8 12 8
Rated operational voltage, Ue (V) АС400/АС690
Rated ultimate breaking
capacity, Icu (kA) АС
50/60 Hz
400 V 35/80 35/100
500 V 18/50 30/65
690 V 8/25 8/30
Rated breaking capacity,
Ics (кА) АС 50/60 Hz
400 V 35/75 35/80
500 V 12,5/40 20/50 20/50 20/40
690 V 5/10 5,5/12,5 5,5/15 5,5/20
Utilization category А
Endurance